
Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 84922561

Data publicarii	18.07.23	Coduri CPV	42670000-3 42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.568,90 RON - 1.568,90 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: FILTRU AER 2X33=66 HAM 2X290=580 FIR 3MM 1X215=215 ULEI ROSU 1L 5X50=250
AUTOCUT 46-2 3X150=450 CUTIT DEFRISAT 1X146=146 MANOPERA 1X160=160
